168

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY-—continued.

Number
of Persone.

Ttem.

1927-28.

71

712

'S

[e ol NN rRw i

11
12

13
14

15

16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23

VOTE No. 33— DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND
SURVEY—continued.

Subdivision No. I.—Administration-—continued.

SALARIES—continaed.

NoN-PERMANENTS—Ccontinued. £
2 at £210 420
1 at £208 208
1 at £190 190
2 at £182 364
1 at £169 169
5 at £156 780
1 at £155 155
1 at £145 .. 145
3 at £143 429
1 at £141 141
9 at £130 1,170
6 at £117 702
9 at £104 936
3 at £91 273
2 at £78 156
1 at £75 75
1at £65 65
Others not specified 500

Cadets’ lodging-allowances ...

Special allowances under Public Service Regulatlons
244 and 209 to officers performmg spema,l or hlgher
duties .

Less salaries provided but not payable for full
year

OraEr CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO-—

Account, record, and other books (including cost of
material, printing, and binding)

Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers, and
other publications

Classification and valuation of lands and speclal re-
ports (estimated recoveries, £800)

Commission on—
Gum royalties
Money-orders

Contract and schedule smveys

Education Reserves: Expenses of management (ve-
coverable)

Freight, cartage, and tra.nsport; charges

Fuel, light, power, and water

Grant to officer on retivement equxvalent o salamy in
lieu of leave in terms of Public Service Regulations

Inspection, management, &c., expenses of settlement,

forest, and flax lands—

Field Inspectors— £
Travelling-expenses . . 1,750
Travelling-allowances ... . 9,800

Insurances

Kauri-gum Indusiry Aect, 1910—
Ra,ngers salaries, nravelllnﬂ and other expenses
{estimated recoveries, £100)
Land Boards: Fees to members, and including ex-
penses in lieu of fees
Liaw-costs
Map printing (estimated recoveries, £1 OOO)
Motor-vehicles—
Purchase
Maintenance
Office-cleaning .
Office fittings and eqmpment
Overtime and meal allowances
Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes

1927-28.

13,156
1,750

300

196,634
3,600

193,134

400
3,350
1,425

25
2,100

300

400

225

225

358

11,550
25

100

4,250
375
2,000

1,750
2,000

1,100
300
4,000




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

