Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Number					EY—conti		
of Persons.	Item.	VOTE No. 33—DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY—continued.				1927–28.	
1927–28.		Subdivision No. I.—A			ued.	£	£
	1	Salaries—continued.				æ	æ
			ENTS—contin	and	£		
		2 at £210			420		
		1 at £208	•••	•••	208		
		1 at £190	•••	•••	190 364		
		2 at £182 1 at £169	•••	•••	169		
		5 at £156	•••	•••	780		
		1 at £155 1 at £145	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 155 \\ 145 \end{array}$		
		3 at £143	••	•••	429		
		1 at £141	•••	•••	141		
		9 at £130 6 at £117	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 1,170 \\ 702 \end{array}$		
		9 at £104	•••		936		
		3 at £91	•••	•••	273		
		2 at £78 1 at £75	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 156 \\ 75 \end{array}$		
71		1 at £65	•••	•••	65		
	-	Others not specified			500		
712		Cadets' lodging-allowa	nces	,		$\begin{array}{c c} 13,156 \\ 1,750 \end{array}$	
		Special allowances und 24A and 209 to office					
		duties	•••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • •	300	
		Less salaries prov	zided but not	t payable	for full	196,634	
		year	•••			3,500	
		OTHER CHARGES FOR AN				193,134	
			D 137011D1337m41	· m^			
	2				cost of		
		Account, record, and material, printing, an	other books (ad binding)	(including 		400	
	3	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp	other books (ad binding)	(including 			
		Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value	other books (ad binding) ohs, books, uation of land	(including newspape ls and sp	ers, and	3,350	
	3	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated reco	other books (ad binding) ohs, books, uation of land	(including newspape ls and sp	ers, and		
	3	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated recording to the commission on—	other books (ad binding) ohs, books, nation of landoveries, £800)	(including newspape ls and sp	ecial re-	3,350	
	3	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated recommission on—Gum royalties Money-orders	other books (ad binding) ohs, books, aation of land overies, £800)	(including newspape ls and sp	ecial re-	3,350	
	3 4 5 6 7	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated recommission on—Gum royalties Money-orders Contract and schedule	other books (ad binding) ohs, books, nation of land overies, £800) surveys	(including	ecial re-	3,350 1,425 25	
	3 4 5 6	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated recommission on—Gum royalties Money-orders Contract and schedule Education Reserves: H	other books (ad binding) ohs, books, uation of landoveries, £800) surveys Expenses of	(including	ecial re-	3,350 1,425 25 2,100 300	
	3 4 5 6 7 8	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated recommission on—Gum royalties Money-orders Contract and schedule Education Reserves: Ecoverable) Freight, cartage, and to	other books (ad binding) ohs, books, action of land overies, £800) surveys Expenses of a	(including	ecial re-	3,350 1,425 25 2,100 300 400 225	
	3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated recommission on—Gum royalties Money-orders Contract and schedule Education Reserves: Ecoverable) Freight, cartage, and the Fuel, light, power, and	other books (ad binding) ohs, books, action of land overies, £800) surveys Expenses of a ransport char I water	(including	ecial re	3,350 1,425 25 2,100 300 400	
	3 4 5 6 7 8	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated recommission on—Gum royalties Money-orders Contract and schedule Education Reserves: Ecoverable) Freight, cartage, and the Fuel, light, power, and Grant to officer on reti	other books (ad binding) ohs, books, action of land overies, £800) surveys Expenses of a ransport char I water irement equiv	(including	ecial re ecial re ent (re salary in	3,350 1,425 25 2,100 300 400 225 225	
	3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated recommission on—Gum royalties Money-orders Contract and schedule Education Reserves: Ecoverable) Freight, cartage, and the Fuel, light, power, and Grant to officer on retilieu of leave in terms Inspection, manageme	other books (ad binding) ohs, books, nation of land overies, £800) surveys Expenses of a ransport char I water irement equives of Public Se nt, &c., expen	including newspape is and sp managem rges valent to	ecial re ecial re ent (re salary in	3,350 1,425 25 2,100 300 400 225	
	3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated recommission on—Gum royalties Money-orders Contract and schedule Education Reserves: Ecoverable) Freight, cartage, and the Fuel, light, power, and Grant to officer on retilieu of leave in terms Inspection, manageme forest, and flax land	other books (ad binding) ohs, books, nation of land overies, £800) surveys Expenses of a ransport char I water irement equives of Public Se nt, &c., expen	including newspape is and sp managem rges valent to	ecial re nent (re salary in gulations attlement,	3,350 1,425 25 2,100 300 400 225 225	
	3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated recommission on—Gum royalties Money-orders Contract and schedule Education Reserves: Ecoverable) Freight, cartage, and the Fuel, light, power, and Grant to officer on retilieu of leave in terms Inspection, manageme forest, and flax lar Field Inspectors—	other books (and binding) ohs, books, uation of land overies, £800) surveys Expenses of ransport charl water irement equives of Public Sent, &c., expended.	including newspape is and sp managem rges valent to	ecial re ecial re nent (re salary in gulations ttlement,	3,350 1,425 25 2,100 300 400 225 225	
	3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated recommission on—Gum royalties Money-orders Contract and schedule Education Reserves: Ecoverable) Freight, cartage, and the Fuel, light, power, and Grant to officer on retilieu of leave in terms Inspection, manageme forest, and flax land	other books (ad binding) ohs, books, uation of land overies, £800) surveys Expenses of ransport char I water irement equives of Public Seent, &c., expended	including newspape is and sp managem rges valent to ervice Regulates of set	ecial re nent (re salary in gulations attlement,	3,350 1,425 25 2,100 300 400 225 225 358	
	3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated recommission on—Gum royalties Money-orders Contract and schedule Education Reserves: Ecoverable) Freight, cartage, and the Fuel, light, power, and Grant to officer on retilieu of leave in terms Inspection, manageme forest, and flax lar Field Inspectors—Travelling-expenses Travelling-allowance	other books (ad binding) ohs, books, uation of land overies, £800) surveys Expenses of ransport char I water irement equives of Public Seent, &c., expended	including newspape is and sp managem ralent to ervice Regulates of set	ecial re ecial re ent (re salary in gulations thement, £ 1,750 9,800	3,350 1,425 25 2,100 300 400 225 225 358	
	3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated recommission on—Gum royalties Money-orders Contract and schedule Education Reserves: Ecoverable) Freight, cartage, and the Fuel, light, power, and Grant to officer on retilieu of leave in terms Inspection, manageme forest, and flax lar Field Inspectors—Travelling-expenses	other books (ad binding) ohs, books, uation of land overies, £800) surveys Expenses of ransport char I water irement equives of Public Sent, &c., expennds— es	including newspape is and sp managem ralent to ervice Regulates of set	ecial re ecial re nent (re salary in gulations thement,	3,350 1,425 25 2,100 300 400 225 225 358	
	3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated recording Commission on—Gum royalties Money-orders Contract and schedule Education Reserves: Ecoverable) Freight, cartage, and the Fuel, light, power, and Grant to officer on retilieu of leave in terms Inspection, manageme forest, and flax lar Field Inspectors—Travelling-expenses Travelling-allowance Insurances Kauri-gum Industry A Rangers' salaries, t	other books (and binding) ohs, books, uation of land overies, £800) surveys Expenses of ransport charl water irement equives of Public Sent, &c., expends— ct, 1910— ravelling and	including newspape Is and sp managem rges valent to ervice Reg sees of set	ecial re nent (re salary in gulations tilement, £ 1,750 9,800	3,350 1,425 25 2,100 300 400 225 225 358	
	3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated recording Commission on—Gum royalties Money-orders Contract and schedule Education Reserves: Ecoverable) Freight, cartage, and the Fuel, light, power, and Grant to officer on retailieu of leave in terms Inspection, manageme forest, and flax lar Field Inspectors—Travelling-expenses Travelling-allowance Insurances Kauri-gum Industry A Rangers' salaries, testimated recover	other books (ad binding) ohs, books, uation of land overies, £800) surveys Expenses of ransport char I water irement equives of Public Sent, &c., expends— et, 1910— ravelling and ries, £100)	including newspape Is and sp managem rges valent to rvice Reg ses of set	ecial re nent (re salary in gulations tilement, £ 1,750 9,800 expenses	3,350 1,425 25 2,100 300 400 225 225 358	
	3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated recording Commission on—Gum royalties Money-orders Contract and schedule Education Reserves: Ecoverable) Freight, cartage, and the Fuel, light, power, and Grant to officer on retilieu of leave in terms Inspection, manageme forest, and flax lar Field Inspectors—Travelling-expenses Travelling-allowance Insurances Kauri-gum Industry A Rangers' salaries, t	other books (and binding) ohs, books, uation of land overies, £800) surveys Expenses of ransport charl water irement equives of Public Sent, &c., expends— et, 1910— ravelling andries, £100) o members, a	including newspape Is and sp managem rges valent to rvice Reg ses of set	ecial re nent (re salary in gulations tilement, £ 1,750 9,800 expenses	3,350 1,425 25 2,100 300 400 225 225 358	
	3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated recommission on—Gum royalties Money-orders Contract and schedule Education Reserves: Ecoverable) Freight, cartage, and the Fuel, light, power, and Grant to officer on retilieu of leave in terms Inspection, manageme forest, and flax lar Field Inspectors—Travelling-expenses Travelling-allowance Insurances Kauri-gum Industry ARangers' salaries, testimated recover Land Boards: Feest penses in lieu of feest Law-costs	other books (and binding) ohs, books, nation of land overies, £800) surveys Expenses of and the control water irement equives of Public Sent, &c., expends— ct, 1910— ravelling and ries, £100) o members, and surveys ct, 1910— ravelling and ries, £100) o members, and	including newspape is and sp managem ralent to ervice Reg ses of set	ecial re nent (re salary in gulations of thement, £ 1,750 9,800 expenses dding ex-	3,350 1,425 25 2,100 300 400 225 225 358 11,550 25 100 4,250 375	
	3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated record Commission on—Gum royalties Money-orders Contract and schedule Education Reserves: For	other books (and binding) ohs, books, nation of land overies, £800) surveys Expenses of and the control water irement equives of Public Sent, &c., expends— ct, 1910— ravelling and ries, £100) o members, and surveys ct, 1910— ravelling and ries, £100) o members, and	including newspape is and sp managem ralent to ervice Reg ses of set	ecial re nent (re salary in gulations thement, £ 1,750 9,800 expenses ding ex	3,350 1,425 25 2,100 300 400 225 225 358 11,550 25 100 4,250	
	3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated recommission on—Gum royalties Money-orders Contract and schedule Education Reserves: Ecoverable) Freight, cartage, and the Fuel, light, power, and Grant to officer on retilieu of leave in terms Inspection, manageme forest, and flax lar Field Inspectors—Travelling-expenses Travelling-allowance Insurances Kauri-gum Industry ARangers' salaries, testimated recover Land Boards: Feest penses in lieu of feest Law-costs	other books (and binding) ohs, books, nation of land overies, £800) surveys Expenses of and the control water irement equives of Public Sent, &c., expends— ct, 1910— ravelling and ries, £100) o members, and surveys ct, 1910— ravelling and ries, £100) o members, and	including newspape is and sp managem ralent to ervice Reg ses of set	ecial re nent (re salary in gulations tilement, £ 1,750 9,800 expenses ding ex	3,350 1,425 25 2,100 300 400 225 225 358 11,550 25 100 4,250 375	
	3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated recommission on—Gum royalties Money-orders Contract and schedule Education Reserves: For Educa	other books (and binding) ohs, books, nation of land overies, £800) surveys Expenses of recoveries, expenses of Public Sent, &c., expends— ct, 1910— ravelling and ries, £100) o members, and recoveries, end recoveries, end recoveries,	including newspape is and sp managem ralent to ervice Reg ses of set	ecial re necial re nent (re salary in gulations tilement, £ 1,750 9,800 expenses ding ex	3,350 1,425 25 2,100 300 400 225 225 358 11,550 25 100 4,250 375 2,000 1,750 2,000	
	3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated recommission on—Gum royalties Money-orders Contract and schedule Education Reserves: Ecoverable) Freight, cartage, and the Fuel, light, power, and Grant to officer on retilieu of leave in terms Inspection, manageme forest, and flax lare Field Inspectors—Travelling-expenses Travelling-allowance Kauri-gum Industry A Rangers' salaries, testimated recover Land Boards: Fees the penses in lieu of fees Law-costs Map printing (estimate Motor-vehicles—Purchase Maintenance Office-cleaning	other books (and binding) ohs, books, uation of land overies, £800) surveys Expenses of reamport charl water irement equives of Public Sent, &c., expends— ct, 1910— ravelling and ries, £100) o members, as ed recoveries,	including newspape is and sp managem ralent to ervice Reg ses of set	ecial re ecial re nent (re salary in gulations ottlement, £ 1,750 9,800 expenses ading ex	3,350 1,425 25 2,100 300 400 225 225 358 11,550 25 100 4,250 375 2,000 1,750 2,000 75	
	3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19	Account, record, and material, printing, an Advertising, photograp other publications Classification and value ports (estimated recommission on—Gum royalties Money-orders Contract and schedule Education Reserves: For Educa	other books (and binding) ohs, books, uation of land overies, £800) surveys Expenses of ransport charl water irement equives of Public Sent, &c., expends— ct, 1910— ravelling and ries, £100) o members, and recoveries, and recoveri	dincluding newspape ls and sp managem rges valent to rvice Regises of set and inclus £1,000)	ecial re nent (re salary in gulations tilement, £ 1,750 9,800 expenses ding ex	3,350 1,425 25 2,100 300 400 225 225 358 11,550 25 100 4,250 375 2,000 1,750 2,000	